Windsor Garden Club

A Member of the California Garden Clubs, Inc. & a 501(c)3 Organization **APPLICATION**



The goal of the Windsor Garden Club (WGC) is to educate the community on horticultural topics, to stimulate interest in the beautification of the Town of Windsor, to engage in charitable activities, and to make contributions to other charitable organizations that promote knowledge and appreciation of horticulture, gardening and conservation.

If you would like to join the Windsor Garden Club as a full member, please complete this form and mail it to the address at the bottom. Membership in the Windsor Garden Club not only helps support the club activities, but also provides members access to California Garden Club, Inc. discounts (many nurseries) and special local discounts in Windsor. For more club information please visit our website at www.windsorgardenclub.org

Please print clearly. Thank You!

First Name:

Last Name:				
E-Mail:				
Phone:				
Street:				
City:			State:	
Zip:	_			
Mail this complo Garden Club) to		the \$25 membership fee	(check payable to	Windsor
		Membership Secretary Windsor Garden Club PO Box 892 Windsor CA 95492		
		Willusof CA 95492		
Office Use Only: by		Date	F	Processed